
To 

The Vice-President 

National Stock Exchange of India limited 

Plot No. C/1, G Block, 

Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (E), Mumbai — 400 051 

Symbol: KESORAMIND  

To 

The Secretary 

B S E Limited 

25th  Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy 

Towers, Dalai Street 

Mumbai-400 001 

Scrip Code: 502937 

To 

The Secretary 
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 

7, Lyons Range, 

Kolkata — 700 001 

Code: 10000020 

KKESORAM 
www.kesocorp.com  

Ref. No: KILAHAsisi. ExcH/Los-r/ans-20 
	

Date: December 09, 2019 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Sub: Loss of Share Certificates 
The following Shareholder(s) in the Company have reported to us about loss of equity Share Certificates of the 

Company as per details given below. The Company proposes to issue duplicate Certificate(s) against the following 

Certificate(s) lost by their respective holders if no legitimate claim is lodged with us within 15 days  from the date of 

this letter. Please advise your members not to deal in these Shares. Kindly put this letter on your Notice Board for 

the information of your members. 

SI. 
No 

Name(s) Folio 

No(s) 

Scrip No(s). No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Nos. 

From 

Distinctive Nos. 

To 

1 CHERIAN LILLY 

CHERIAN MANTHRAYIL VERGHESE 

L031038 222395 

339860 
661405 

835038/43 

30 

30 
20 

24 

9447526 

12059521 
19243677 

24016772 

9447555 

12059550 
19243696 

24016795 

Thanking you, 

1/1f1  

Yours faithfully, 
For KESORAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

P + 91 33 2243 5453, 2242 9454 
+ 91 33 2248 0764, 2213 0441 

F + 91 33 2210 9455 
E corporate@kesoram.net  

Kesoram Industries Limited 
Registered & Corporate Office 
9/1 R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001 
CIN - Ll 7119W81919PLC003429 
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New Delhi, 02/12/20 19  

To; 

M/s. KesOram Industries Ltd 

Share Dept 

Er floor Bide building 

9/1 R.N. Mukherjee Road 

Kolliala - 700001 
Tel (033) 2243 5453 / 2242 9454 

Email: sharedepartmentekesoram.net  

Dear Sirs, 

Sub: Lost Share Certificate - Folio No. 1031038 - Reissue thereof 

We would like to notify you that we have lost the subject Share certificate during the process of getting 

them de-materialized through our broker. 
In this respect, the following documents are attached for your kind perusal: 

1. Copy of Aadhar Card of Lilly Cherian 

2. Copy of PAN Card of Lilly Cherian 

3. Copy of Aadhar Card of Cherian M V 

4. Copy of PAN Card of Cherian M V 

5.
Copy of CURRENT Electricity Bill showing the res. address 

6.
Copy of last Ballot Form signed by both applicants 

We would appreciate your kind advice regarding the procedure to be followed by us in order for you to 

re-issue the share certificate. 

Yours sincerely 

, I  

Lilly Cherian 
Wife of Cherian M.V. 
Joint Holder: Cherian Manthrayil Xarghese 

Address: 

C-8/8447 Vasant Kunj 

New Delhi 110070 

Mob. 9818436387  / 9810885281 

Email: nwS11210!.-Sla-lail. m 
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