

## Ref. No: KIL/SH/SS/ST.EXCH/LOST/2019-20

То	То	То
The Vice-President	The Secretary	The Secretary
National Stock Exchange of India Limited	B S E Limited	The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited
Plot No. C/1, G Block,	25 <sup>th</sup> Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy	7, Lyons Range,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,	Towers, Dalal Street	Kolkata - 700 001
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051	Mumbai-400 001	
Symbol: KESORAMIND	Scrip Code: 502937	Code: 10000020

Dear Sir/Madam,

## Sub: Loss of Share Certificates

The following Shareholder(s) in the Company have reported to us about loss of equity Share Certificates of the Company as per details given below. The Company proposes to issue duplicate Certificate(s) against the following Certificate(s) lost by their respective holders if no legitimate claim is lodged with us within 15 days from the date of this letter. Please advise your members not to deal in these Shares. Kindly put this letter on your Notice Board for the information of your members.

5I. No	Name(s)	Folio No(s)	Scrip No(s).	No. of Shares	Distinctive Nos. From	Distinctive Nos. <u>To</u>
1	CHERIAN LILLY	L031038	222395	30	9447526	9447555
	CHERIAN MANTHRAYIL VERGHESE		339860	30	12059521	12059550
			661405	20	19243677	19243696
			835038/43	24	24016772	24016795

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For KESORAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Date: December 09, 2019

P + 91 33 2243 5453, 2242 9454

+ 91 33 2248 0764, 2213 0441

F + 91 33 2210 9455

E : corporate@kesoram.net

Kesoram Industries Limited
Registered & Corporate Office
9/1 R.N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001
CIN - L17119WB1919PLC003429



New Delhi, 02/12/2019

Ċ

To: M/s. Kesoram Industries Ltd **Share Dept** 8th floor Birla building 9/1 R.N. Mukherjee Road Kolkata - 700001 Tel (033) 2243 5453 / 2242 9454 Email: sharedepartment@kesoram.net



Dear Sirs,

Sub: Lost Share Certificate - Folio No. L031038 - Reissue thereof

We would like to notify you that we have lost the subject Share certificate during the process of getting them de-materialized through our broker.

In this respect, the following documents are attached for your kind perusal:

- 1. Copy of Aadhar Card of Lilly Cherian
- 2. Copy of PAN Card of Lilly Cherian
- 3. Copy of Aadhar Card of Cherian M V
- 4. Copy of PAN Card of Cherian M V
- 5. Copy of CURRENT Electricity Bill showing the res. address
- 6. Copy of last Ballot Form signed by both applicants

We would appreciate your kind advice regarding the procedure to be followed by us in order for you to re-issue the share certificate.

Yours sincerely

Lilly Cherian

Wife of Cherian M.V.

Joint Holder: Cherian Manthrayil Yarghese

C-8/8447 Vasant Kunj

New Delhi 110070

Mob. 9818436387 / 9810885281 Email: manthrayil@hotmail.com